
 

 

 

 
EMPLOYEE LIST TITLE EMAIL PHONE 

Main Contact:    

Robby Bloss Project Manager/ Field Superintendent robby@alliance-usa.com (619) 213-3993 

Chase White Project Manager chase@absenergy.com (858) 757-4158 
    

Other Contacts:    

Brad Chapman CEO brad@absenergy.com (858) 900-5305 

John DeMaio President John@alliance-usa.com (858) 230-9705 

Tim Gray CFO/COO tim@absenergy.com (503) 828-7868 

Jake Torres Director of Business Development jake@absenergy.com (858) 886-9447 

Manizha Nejati Director of Accounting manizha@alliance-usa.com (619) 933-0183 

Troy Strand Solar Team Lead Troy@alliance-usa.com (760) 505-8495 

Jerry Gallego Field Supervisor jerry@alliance.com (858) 539-3768 

David Hernandez Superintendent Davidh@allianceelectricalsystems.com (619) 792-6983 
 

Exhibit E - ABS Project Representation & Key Personnel 


